Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: PRO-OLM-Series-M	 v.6.26.14
OLM-200 Series
● Perfect for Bi-directional Testing
● Auto Wavelength Recognition
● Modulation for Fiber Identification
● Data Storage up to 999 Items

Compatible AC /DC Power Adapter, “Meter Data
Manager” Software, USB Cable, Soft Carrying Case
Ordering Information
OLM-201A 1310/1550nm ( -70 ~ +10) Optical Loss Tester
OLM-201B 1310/1550nm ( -50 ~ +26) Optical Loss Tester
OLM-202A 1310/1490/1550 (-70 ~ +10) Optical Loss Tester
OLM -202B 1310/1490/1550 (-50 ~ +26) Optical Loss Tester
Optical Loss Tester / OLTS
Ideal for Network Characterization
A versatile, convenient “all-in-one” handheld Optical Loss Test Set (OLTS), the OLM-200 Series
features pass/fail LED indicators and the ability to set the network thresholds based on network
engineering power-loss design.  Utilizing built-in “Meter Data Manager” software, the OLM-200
can store up to 999 data items. Stored information can be uploaded via USB to PRO’s FiberBase™
asset management software, quickly establishing a detailed database.